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Anlage
Kornerweg 14, 88339 Bad Waldsee

Sportwart/in
Herbst, Holger
T +49 171 6847333 sportwart.tasvh@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Sieber, Ludwig
T 0176 43602822 |.sieber@wochenblatt-news.de
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Herren 1 (4er)
MF: Ludwig Sieber

m 0176 43602822; |.sieber@wochenblatt-news.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Munsch, Benjamin
Schaden, Benjamin
Deutelmoser, Dominik
Mutzel, Kilian
Oliva, Dario

Wurst, Thommy
Mahr, Benjamin
Deffner, Felix

Nold, Finn

Ruf, Andreas
Sieber, Ludwig
Hormann, Jan
Oliva, Leandro
Greyling, Cameron
Gut, Niklas
Deffner, Simon
Ruf, Markus
Schuschkewitz, Jakob
Kopf, Stephan
Eggle, Michael
Frick, Jannik
Greyling, Jordan
Herbst, Adrian
Leicher, Linus
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Ersatzspieler
E1 Overhage, Mark
E2 Buchter, Michael

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18650390
18550220
18650244
18750358
10660286
18650317
18850393
19655673
10464949
18892287
18999097
19608673
10905099
10469305
10764533
19905361
18892286
19156323
17554988
18996803
10913726
10913804
10827926
10660125

17250044
16950201

LK DR Info
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK6,0
LK11,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E3 Frick, Jurgen
E4 Hofmann, Ralf
E5 Deffner, Michael
E6 Frick, Thomas
E7 Pietrzak, Florian
E8 Roth, Markus
E9 Siltz, Marc
E10Grasel, Jirgen

E11Dr. Oliva, Carlos (ESP A/D)

E12Dussler, Wolfgang
E13Herbst, Holger
El4Lammle, Tobias

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
17450214
17150861
16450056
18350131
18103607
17353085
16252667
16750734
15850746
15350837
17281317
17850207

LK DR Info
LK12,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
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